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Wettkampf-Nr. 202

200m Freistil Frauen Juniorenfinale

Junioren

1.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

Carolin Sperling

00:30,02 01:02,51 01:36,00
Sophie Wahsner

00:31,21 01:05,20 01:40,85
Vanessa Vorbrodt

00:31,28 01:06,01 01:41,05
Tina Nitzsche

00:31,94 01:06,88 01:42,23
Larissa Schulte

00:31,66 01:06,58 01:42,37
Anna Giebitz

00:31,41 01:06,55 01:42,77
Jana WeRolowski

00:31,44 01:06,35 01:42,44

1993
02:08,53

1993
02:14,79

1993
02:14,89

1994
02:16,59

1993
02:16,92

1993
02:17,45

1992
02:17,52

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Weixdorf

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Freiberg

02:08,53
02:14,79
02:14,89
02:16,59
02:16,92
02:17,45
02:17,52
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